

酢ビ 実績 2018年 9月 集計

(単位:トン)

月	初在庫	生産	ホパール用	接着剤	ガム	コーポリ	EVA	その他	一般計	輸出	合計	末在庫
2018.1	27,366	59,208	38,542	6,327	0	156	8,862	300	15,645	5,443	59,630	26,944
2018.2	26,944	57,721	33,672	5,778	0	128	7,866	300	14,072	9,219	56,963	27,702
2018.3	27,702	48,180	35,684	8,302	0	132	4,889	0	13,323	1,000	50,007	25,875
2018.4	25,875	49,292	33,342	8,090	0	134	8,761	801	17,786	2,000	53,128	22,039
2018.5	22,039	56,163	34,713	5,732	0	125	6,501	301	12,659	10,003	57,375	20,827
2018.6	20,827	56,031	32,909	4,793	0	119	7,227	571	12,710	8,004	53,623	23,235
2018.7	23,235	48,228	28,583	5,495	0	130	5,558	800	11,983	4,803	45,369	26,094
2018.8	26,094	57,146	35,863	6,070	0	145	6,206	301	12,722	7,102	55,687	27,553
2018.9	27,553	42,760	21,446	4,894	0	99	7,503	201	12,697	8,315	42,458	27,855
1-1	59,208	38,542	6,327	0	156	8,862	300	15,645	5,443	59,630		
1-2	116,929	72,214	12,105	0	284	16,728	600	29,717	14,662	116,593		
1-3	165,109	107,898	20,407	0	416	21,617	600	43,040	15,662	166,600		
1-4	214,401	141,240	28,497	0	550	30,378	1,401	60,826	17,662	219,728		
1-5	270,564	175,953	34,229	0	675	36,879	1,702	73,485	27,665	277,103		
1-6	326,595	208,862	39,022	0	794	44,106	2,273	86,195	35,669	330,726		
1-7	374,823	237,445	44,517	0	924	49,664	3,073	98,178	40,472	376,095		
1-8	431,969	273,308	50,587	0	1,069	55,870	3,374	110,900	47,574	431,782		
1-9	474,729	294,754	55,481	0	1,168	63,373	3,575	123,597	55,889	474,240		
1-1前年比	95%	104%	74%	0%	115%	99%	53%	86%	-	102%		
1-2前年比	101%	101%	84%	0%	98%	105%	69%	94%	233%	107%		
1-3前年比	105%	105%	108%	0%	91%	101%	69%	104%	134%	107%		
1-4前年比	105%	105%	124%	0%	89%	103%	72%	111%	97%	106%		
1-5前年比	104%	104%	115%	0%	88%	99%	76%	105%	119%	106%		
1-6前年比	103%	102%	101%	0%	89%	100%	101%	100%	118%	103%		
1-7前年比	100%	98%	97%	0%	92%	99%	93%	98%	114%	99%		
1-8前年比	101%	97%	92%	0%	94%	98%	93%	95%	123%	99%		
1-9前年比	98%	93%	87%	0%	91%	98%	91%	92%	125%	96%		
前年同月比	73%	60%	55%	#DIV/0!	67%	94%	67%	73%	140%	72%	117%	

ポパール 実績 2018年 9月 集計

(単位:トン)

月	初在庫	生産	ビニロン用	繊維	製紙	フィルム	接着剤	その他	一般計	輸出	合計	末在庫
2018.1	54,312	21,439	5,049	204	1,051	385	2,003	1,666	5,309	7,327	17,685	58,066
2018.2	58,066	17,774	5,298	225	1,066	421	2,031	1,660	5,403	7,254	17,955	57,885
2018.3	57,885	18,856	5,664	247	1,132	366	1,678	1,798	5,221	8,414	19,299	57,442
2018.4	57,442	17,512	6,426	283	1,196	327	1,952	1,432	5,190	7,615	19,231	55,723
2018.5	55,723	19,318	4,761	193	987	345	2,069	1,318	4,912	6,790	16,463	58,578
2018.6	58,578	15,915	5,394	195	927	414	1,967	1,386	4,889	7,493	17,776	56,717
2018.7	56,717	14,959	5,667	200	1,020	443	1,991	1,450	5,104	5,832	16,603	55,073
2018.8	55,073	18,611	6,778	193	1,061	323	1,684	1,417	4,678	5,708	17,164	56,520
2018.9	56,520	12,023	2,380	171	1,037	374	1,909	1,631	5,122	5,765	13,267	55,276
1-1	21,439	5,049	204	1,051	385	2,003	1,666	5,309	7,327	17,685		
1-2	39,213	10,347	429	2,117	806	4,034	3,326	10,712	14,581	35,640		
1-3	58,069	16,011	676	3,249	1,172	5,712	5,124	15,933	22,995	54,939		
1-4	75,581	22,437	959	4,445	1,499	7,664	6,556	21,123	30,610	74,170		
1-5	94,899	27,198	1,152	5,432	1,844	9,733	7,874	26,035	37,400	90,633		
1-6	110,814	32,592	1,347	6,359	2,258	11,700	9,260	30,924	44,893	108,409		
1-7	125,773	38,259	1,547	7,379	2,701	13,691	10,710	36,028	50,725	125,012		
1-8	144,384	45,037	1,740	8,440	3,024	15,375	12,127	40,706	56,433	142,176		
1-9	156,407	47,417	1,911	9,477	3,398	17,284	13,758	45,828	62,198	155,443		
1-1前年比	102%	84%	92%	101%	115%	114%	122%	112%	97%	97%		
1-2前年比	98%	90%	96%	102%	113%	113%	122%	112%	94%	98%		
1-3前年比	103%	93%	97%	100%	107%	109%	120%	110%	96%	99%		
1-4前年比	104%	96%	102%	100%	104%	113%	108%	107%	95%	98%		
1-5前年比	103%	98%	97%	101%	104%	114%	103%	106%	94%	99%		
1-6前年比	99%	98%	94%	99%	107%	112%	99%	104%	95%	98%		
1-7前年比	95%	98%	93%	98%	107%	109%	98%	102%	95%	98%		
1-8前年比	94%	100%	92%	98%	106%	105%	96%	100%	92%	96%		
1-9前年比	91%	97%	90%	98%	105%	104%	97%	100%	90%	95%		
前年同月比	65%	63%	77%	101%	98%	101%	102%	100%	77%	81%	105%	